

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH  
AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: A.S.No.2520 of 2000

PROCEEDING SHEET

| SL.<br>NO. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                         | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|------------|------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|
|            | 24.07.2021 | <p><u>JUD,J</u></p> <p>Appellants' side no representation.<br/>Respondents' counsel present.<br/>Post on 06.08.2021.</p> <p>_____<br/><b>JUD,J</b><br/>Gk</p> |                |

| SL.<br>NO. | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|------------|------|-------|----------------|
|            |      |       |                |