

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: A.S.No.2520 OF 2000

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
26.	24.08.2021	<u>KSR,J</u> At request of the learned counsel for the appellants, post after three(3) weeks. TSNR <u>K.SURESH REDDY,J</u>	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

