

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. A.S.No.2520 of 2000

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
35.	20-08-2024	<u>VGKR, J</u> Today when the matter is called for hearing, learned counsel for the appellants represented that the appellant No.1 had died and the appellant Nos.2 and 3 being the legal representatives of the deceased 1st appellant are continuing on the record and to that extent today he is going to file a Memo before the Registry. Post the matter on 10.09.2024, under the same caption. <u>VGKR, J</u> CVD	

